Unit 2B. The Brunel Centre
Stroudwater Business Park
Brunel Way, Stonehouse, GL10 3RU
UNITED KINGDOM
Tel: +44(0)1453 822225
Fax: +44(0)1453 822826
Email: sales@cotswoldfluidpower.co.uk

CFP 20140 - Pneumatic Linear Actuator
1
Part number breakdown:
CFP20140 - C/F - M/I - BORE - STROKE
‘CFP20140’ denotes Cotswold
Fluid Power’s range of double-
acting, aluminium construction
Pneumatic Liner Actuators.
‘C/F’ determines whether the
actuator will be fitted with
adjustable pneumatic cushioning.
Cushioning will impact both the
actuators size and function.
- ‘C’ - Actuator is fitted with
adjustable pneumatic cushioning.
- ‘F’ - Actuator is NOT fitted with
adjustable pneumatic cushioning.
‘STROKE’ is the linear travel of
the Actuator. This is bespoke to
order and can be chosen in
increments of 1mm. Standard
stroke values are detailed in the
technical information section.
‘M/I’ determines whether the
actuator will be fitted with
magnetic position sensing.
Position sensing will impact the
function of the actuator but not
the size.
- ‘M’ - Actuator is fitted with
magnetic position sensing.
- ‘I’ - Actuator is NOT fitted with
magnetic position sensing.
‘BORE’ is the diameter in millimeters
of pressure area within the Actuator.
Bore size determines the amount of
force that the Actuator produces.
There are 6 Bore sizes in this range.
- ‘100’
- ‘125’
- ‘160’
- ‘200’
- ‘250’
- ‘320’ Example:
Part number ‘CFP20140 - C - I - 200 - 400’ describes a double-acting aluminium
construction Pneumatic Liner Actuator, that has a 200mm bore, a 400mm
stroke, is fitted with adjustable pneumatic cushioning and has no magnetic
position sensing.
Unit 2B. The Brunel Centre
Stroudwater Business Park
Brunel Way, Stonehouse, GL10 3RU
UMITED KINGDOM
Tel: +44(0)1453 822225
Fax: +44(0)1453 822826
Email: sales@cotswoldfluidpower.co.uk
2.0 Product Breakdown
CFP 20140 - Pneumatic Linear Actuator
2
END-CAPS
CNC machined from aluminium billets, with a clear,
hard anodized finished for improved corrosion
resistance. All porting and interface connections
machined as standard.
PISTON
A two part piston design CNC machined from
aluminium billets, with a clear, hard anodized
finished for improved corrosion resistance.
TIE-RODS
316 SS bar stock secured at either end using
zinc plated steel polymer locking nuts (nyloc).
CYLINDER BARREL
Clear, hard anodized cylinder barrel, bore